

S.C. 181/2017

7

03.01.2018 Accused Subodh Majhi is produced from J/C.

Sri Sumanta Mukherjee Ld. APP files a memo of appearance on behalf of state.

The regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.01.2018 for framing of charge.

Accused as before.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Additional Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1, Purulia.
In-charge

Additional Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1, Purulia.
In-charge