

S.C. 181/2017

9

14.01.2019

Sole accused Subodh Majhi on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P.-in-charge filed hazira for the State but no witness is present.

Heard both sides.

The case is adjourned today.

To 30.03.2019 for evidence of C.S.W. No. 1 (V.G.).

Accused person as before.

Additional Sessions Judge,
F.T.C. 1, Purulia.