

s c – 181/2017

23.

07.04.2021

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accd. Person is present. . Ld. P.P, in- charge files his hazira.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

P O has since been transferred.

Fix **09.06.2021** for evidence of CSW- 2, 3 & 4.

Accused on court bail as before.

(Dictated)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Purulia.
In-charge

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Purulia.
In-charge